7:00

7:05

7:08

7:18

7:35

7:40

7:45

7:50

8:00

Parent Advisory Council

Meeting Agenda
Wednesday, January 15", 2025
@7:00 pm
Lounge

Meet and Greet/Sign in attendance

Approval of the previous minutes and adoption of
the meeting agenda

School administration update

Financial updates

RDPA meeting/PAC 101 representation
PAC update

2024 Dry Grad Info

Q&A

Meeting Adjourned

R. C. Palmer Secondary

All

All

Mr Ghaug
Dodo G
Sarah H
Sarah H
Vikki K

All

Sarah H



