

<u>Meeting Agenda</u> Wednesday, January 15th, 2025 @7:00 pm Lounge

7:00	Meet and Greet/Sign in attendance	All
7:05	Approval of the previous minutes and adoption of the meeting agenda	All
7:08	School administration update	Mr Ghaug
7:18	Financial updates	Dodo G
7:35	RDPA meeting/PAC 101 representation	Sarah H
7:40	PAC update	Sarah H
7:45	2024 Dry Grad Info	Vikki K
7:50	Q&A	All
8:00	Meeting Adjourned	Sarah H